
MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED
DHE14-1

Completed by:  Jan Brandow, Director, Student Financial Aid
Institution:  University of Missouri - Kansas City
Date Completed: October 24, 2003
Reporting Period:  2002-2003
Telephone: 816-235-1154

Type of Aid Undergraduate Students Graduate Students Total
HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount

Section A:  Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources Line (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)
SEOG (10) 480 $460,580 480 $460,580
Perkins (20) 581 $903,230 282 $512,723 863 $1,415,953
CWS (30) 363 $1,192,123 32 $99,949 395 $1,292,072
Pell Grants (40) 1,853 $4,523,496 1,853 $4,523,496
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans (50) 3,299 $12,564,845 2,130 $15,598,517 5,429 $28,163,362
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans (60) 2,458 $10,189,893 1,924 $24,434,646 4,382 $34,624,539
PLUS Loans (70) 59 $440,116 0 $0 59 $440,116
Direct Subsidized Student Loans (72) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans (74) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
Direct PLUS Student Loans (76) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
HPL (90) 37 $171,955 124 $1,040,757 161 $1,212,712
HEAL (100) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
Nursing Loans (110) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
Other (120) 92 $278,260 89 $1,053,170 181 $1,331,430
Institutional Matching Funds (130) $426,820 $32,732 0 $459,552

Section B:  Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
  Need (140) 406 $659,380 72 $56,716 478 $716,096
  Merit (150) 1,595 $5,936,787 650 $4,039,833 2,245 $9,976,620
  Athletic (160) 230 $1,369,999 44 $199,243 274 $1,569,242
  Tuition and Fee Remissions or Waivers (170) 1,017 $2,297,276 3,309 $9,429,335 4,326 $11,726,611
  Other (180) 17 $20,425 7 $2,749 24 $23,174

Loans:
  Need (190) 47 $171,525 87 $201,150 134 $372,675
  Non-need (200) 31 $74,138 12 $50,491 43 $124,629

Employment:
  Need (210) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0
  Non-need


